

CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION #20-55
Bonded Wearing Course Pavement Preservation

Bid Opening: May 7, 2020 11:30
Public Works/Engineering - James McGonagle

Bidders	All States Asphalt, Inc
Bonded Wearing Course Pavement Preservation	\$677,112.50

Award Recommended To:

Chief Procurement Officer *Date*

Department Head

Mayor or her designee **Date**

VENDOR NUMBER

NOTES REGARDING SUBMITTED BIDS

Bidders	QTY	UNIT	All States Asphalt, Inc	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES (FRAME & GRATE/COVER)	89	EA	\$475.00	\$42,275.00
ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES (FRAME & GRATE/COVER) (BINDER)	28	EA	\$525.00	\$14,700.00
ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES IN CONCRETE ROAD (FRAME & GRATE/COVER)	12	EA	\$750.00	\$9,000.00
MAN HOLE RISER	2	EA	\$320.00	\$640.00
STRUCTURE REBUILT	40	VF	\$275.00	\$11,000.00
STRUCTURE REBUILT (BINDER)	12	VF	\$275.00	\$3,300.00
STRUCTURE REBUILT IN CONCRETE ROAD	8	VF	\$275.00	\$2,200.00
FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) MUNICIPAL STANDARD	10	EA	\$950.00	\$9,500.00
FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) MUNICIPAL STANDARD (BINDER)	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
FRAME AND GRATE IN CONCRETE ROAD (OR COVER) MUNICIPAL STANDARD	2	EA	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
GATE BOX	3	EA	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
GATE BOX (BINDER)	13	VF	\$400.00	\$5,200.00
GATE BOX IN CONCRETE ROAD	1	VF	\$450.00	\$450.00
GATE BOX ADJUSTED	12	EA	\$225.00	\$2,700.00
GATE BOX ADJUSTED (BINDER)	54	EA	\$275.00	\$14,850.00
GATE BOX ADJUSTED IN CONCRETE ROAD	4	EA	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
6 INCH GATE BOX RISER	11	EA	\$150.00	\$1,650.00
PAVEMENT MICRO MILLING	4100	SY	\$15.50	\$63,550.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT LEVELING COURSE	100	TN	\$190.00	\$19,000.00
BONDED WEARING COURSE	24120	SY	\$7.95	\$191,754.00
ASPHALT RUBBER STRESS ABSORBING MEMBRANE INTERLAYER	7690	SY	\$7.90	\$60,751.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK	25	TON	\$225.00	\$5,625.00
CRACK SEALANT	100	GAL	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
SILT SACK	63	EA	\$100.00	\$6,300.00
SEDIMENT CONTROL BARRIER	380	FT	\$12.00	\$4,560.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 4 INCH (PAINTED)	12500	FT	\$0.35	\$4,375.00
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	12980	SF	\$2.25	\$29,205.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS (THERMOPLASTIC)	525	SF	\$8.00	\$4,200.00
4" REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	12500	FT	\$0.70	\$8,750.00
12" REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	1090	FT	\$4.75	\$5,177.50
4" REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	12500	FT	\$0.70	\$8,750.00
REPAIRS TO CONCRETE WITH MASTIC	3000	LBS	\$6.00	\$18,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS WORK ALLOWANCE (ENG. DISCRETIONARY FUND)		ALLOWANCE		\$20,000.00
ALLOWANCE FOR PAYMENT OF TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICERS		ALLOWANCE		\$50,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$677,112.50